
Judon SM - U21   2.3.2025  Ideapark, Bläk Boks   M21+100
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Eemeli PARTANEN 2.kyu Mikkelin Judo

2 Hein RONLUND 1.kyu Kurikan Seibukan

3 Aleksi HUKKANEN 1.dan Chikara, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Miska NARVA 1.kyu Oulun JK

5 Reigal PÕLTSAM 1.kyu Nokian Judo

6 Oleksandr KREMLIANSKYI 3.kyu Kiteen Kippon

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Eemeli PARTANEN Hein RONLUND 000-100 0:47

100

4 52 Miska NARVA Reigal PÕLTSAM 000-100 1:39

100

1 33 Eemeli PARTANEN Aleksi HUKKANEN 000-100 0:28

100

4 64 Miska NARVA Oleksandr KREMLIANSKYI 100s2-001s1 3:56

100

2 35 Hein RONLUND Aleksi HUKKANEN 000s1-111 3:02

100

5 66 Reigal PÕLTSAM Oleksandr KREMLIANSKYI 100-000 1:06

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

HUKKANEN

NARVA
100 - 000

8

PÕLTSAM

RONLUND
000s1 - 110

9

HUKKANEN

RONLUND

100 - 000s1
HUKKANEN

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

1 100 2

2 200

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Aleksi HUKKANEN, Chikara, H:ki

Hein RONLUND, Kurikan Seibukan

Miska NARVA, Oulun JK

Reigal PÕLTSAM, Nokian Judo


